2010 Final Leaderboard and Pairings

Name

1 Mark Tundis
2 Ed Rosemann
3 Eddie Testo
4 Emmet Cooke
5 Tony Spencer
6 John Pomierski
7 Steve Horoshak
8 Doc Rhoten
9 Buck Bronner
10 Sam DiCarlo
11 Garry Garcia
12 Steve Anter
13 Chappy
14 Ray Piccini
15 Jim Stoneman
16 John McLaughlan

300
302
302
306
308
309
311
314
314
315
321
321
322
323
351
Did Not Finish

Match

1

L-1
L-7
L5
L-3
L-4
L-6
L-8
L-2

Match Play Matrix
First Round
1 Mark Tundis Mark Tundis
16  Bye
8 Doc Rhoten Doc
9 Buck Bronner
6 John Pomierski Garcia
11  Garry Garcia
13 Chappy Emmet
4 Emmet Cooke
3 Eddie Testo Testo
14 Ray Piccini
5 Tony Spencer Anter
12 Steve Anter
7 Steve Horoshak Horoshak
10 Sam DiCarlo
15  Jim Stoneman Rosemann
2 Ed Rosemann
Loser's Bracket
Bye Buck
Buck
].P. J.P.
Chappy
Piccini Spencer
Spencer
Di Carlo Di Carlo
Stoneman

Mark Tundis
Garcia
Garcia
Winner Garcia
Anter
Anter
Rosemann
Second Place Anter
Buck
Buck
DNP Third Place Buck



